
OLV Boys JV Basketball Schedule 

Day  Date   Location  Time OPP 

Saturday 12/2/2017 OLV  11:00 SSPP (A) 

Saturday 12/9/2017 ST. Als  10:00 NCCS 

Saturday 12/16/2017 OLV  2:00 St. Als 

Saturday  1/6/2018 STC  12:00 SSPP (B) 

Saturday  1/13/2018 OLV  2:00 STC 

Saturday 1/20/2018 OLV  1:00 SSPP(A) 

Saturday 1/27/2018 OLV  1:00 NCCS 

Saturday 2/3/2018 SSPP  1:00 SSPP 

Saturday  2/10/2018 OLV  2:00 SSPP(B) 

Saturday 2/17/2018 OLV  1:00 TBD 

Sunday  2/18/2018 OLV  2:00 TBD 


